YTBEpxKIEHO: :
Jiupextop MBOY "COLLL Ne L
r.Ycuncka C.B. COIHKO /_/_

' ’v‘/ :‘,

MEHI() CBO0OOJHOI0 BLIOOPA HA 19 11

v

IlepBbie Oar0aa:
Cyn kapTo(eabHbIII ¢

KJICIIKaMHU 250 12,00p.

Bropsie Or012:

[Nynsin 150 92,49p. .
- Tedrenn 100 50,00p.

I"'apuup:

Kama rpeuneBas 180 14,09p.

Kaprogensnoe mrope 180 18,37p.

Xo0J/10AHbIE 3AKYCKH:

Canar U3 CBEKJIBI 100 6,08p.

CanaT BUTaMUHHBII 100 16,50p.

Hanutkmn:

Yaii ¢ caxapom 200 3,00p.

Cok 200 12,16p.

MyuHble u3aeus:

X71e0 pK/MIIIeHNIHEIHI 40 2,70p.

X11e0 MeHNIHEIH 40 2,66p.

IIMpOXKKM B acCCOPTUMEHTE 60 20,00p.




Y1BepxnzHO:

Hupexrop MBOQY "COI_H 1o 2,/,/ Y
r.Ycuncka C.B. COHIKO __;__

’.({_; ‘/Y
% 7

MEHIO ua 19.11.

3ABTPAK:

['ynamr u3 roBsauHe!
Kama rpeunesas
Canar u3 CBEKJIBI

Yaii ¢ caxapom

X7neb mIeHnYHEIH
X11e0 prK/IIIeHNYHBIH

T

CaJat BUTaMUHHEBIH

Cyn xapTodenbHbIii ¢
KJIeKaMu

Tedrenn

[Trope xapTodenpHoe
Cok

X11e0 prKaHO-NIIeHHYHBII

150
150
60
200
20
30

60

200

90

150
200

40

Lena

1-4

92,49p.
11,74p.
3,65p.
3,00p.
1,40p.
2,16p.

6,00p.

10,00p.
31,01p.
12,26p.
12,16p.
2,88p.




